
Select “Next Available” or a specific provider below, then fax to 281-742-9091. 
Patients may also make appointments at aentassociates.com or by calling (713) 574-7692. 

NEXT AVAILABLE:  ENT  ALLERGIST DATE:  

PATIENT NAME:  

REQUESTING PHYSICIAN: 

PATIENT PHONE NUMBER: 

REASON FOR REFERRAL:  

249/LOUETTA  

 Dr. Sumit Bhutani (Allergist)
 Dr. Hardik Patel (Allergist)

HEIGHTS 
 

 Dr. Parul Sinha (ENT)
 Dr. Sumit Bhutani (Allergist)

CLEAR LAKE 
  Dr. Karen Bednarski (ENT) 

 Dr. Omid Abbassi (ENT)
 Dr. Kristin Moore (Allergist)
 Dr. Prathyusha Savjani (Allergist)
 Dr. Alissa Welsh (Allergist)
 Dr. Michelle Joseph (Allergist)

MEMORIAL/TOWN & COUNTRY 

 Dr. Vikas S. Kancherla (Allergist)
 Dr. Duyen K. Nguyen (Allergist)
 Dr. Adil S. Zahiruddin (Allergist)

CYPRESS 
 

 Dr. Parul Sinha (ENT)
 Dr. Duyen K. Nguyen (Allergist)
 Dr. Adil S. Zahiruddin (Allergist)

KINGWOOD  

 Dr. Traci Bailey (ENT)
 Dr. Kelvin Shaw (Allergist)
 Dr. Sumit Bhutani (Allergist)
 Dr. Michelle Joseph (Allergist)

LAKE JACKSON  

 Dr. Angela Adkins (ENT) 
 Dr. Alissa Welsh (Allergist)

MONTGOMERY  

 Dr. Thomas Stark (ENT) 
 Dr. Hardik Patel (Allergist)

BAYTOWN 
 

 Dr. Omid Abbassi (ENT) 
 Dr. Kelvin Shaw (Allergist)
 Dr. Michelle Joseph (Allergist)

PEARLAND 
 

 Dr. Angela Adkins (ENT) 
 Dr. Omid Abbassi (ENT) 
 Dr. K. Deepa Verma (Allergist)
 Dr. Alissa Welsh (Allergist)

KATY 
 

 Dr. James Slater (ENT)
 Dr. Sanober Tamboli (Allergist)
 Dr. Robert Saunders (Allergist)
 Dr. Duyen K. Nguyen (Allergist)

SPRING 
 

 Dr. Johnny P. Mai (ENT) 
 Dr. Pedro C. Avila (Allergist)
 Dr. Hardik Patel (Allergist)

THE WOODLANDS (TOWN CENTER) 

 Dr. Johnny P. Mai (ENT)
 Dr. Traci Bailey (ENT)
 Dr. Enrique Quintero (Allergist)
 Dr. Pedro C. Avila (Allergist)

TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER 

 Dr. Karen Bednarski (ENT) 
 Dr. Parul Sinha (ENT)
 Dr. Kristin Moore (Allergist)
 Dr. Prathyusha Savjani (Allergist)
 Dr. K. Deepa Verma (Allergist)

THE WOODLANDS (STERLING RIDGE) 

 Dr. Traci Bailey (ENT)
 Dr. Enrique Quintero (Allergist)
 Dr. Pedro C. Avila (Allergist)

SUGAR LAND  

 Dr. James Slater (ENT) 
 Dr. Sanober Tamboli (Allergist)
 Dr. Vikas S. Kancherla (Allergist)
 Dr. K. Deepa Verma (Allergist)

AUDIOLOGY 
 Dr. Clayleene Odom (Au.D) THE WOODLANDS (TOWN CENTER)
 Dr. Macy Truncali (Au.D.) TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER, KATY, and CYPRESS 
 Dr. Erica Alvarez (Au.D.) TEXAS MEDICAL CENTER and SUGAR LAND  
 Dr. Janet Wilson (Au.D.) MONTGOMERY 
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